4PAGE 1 /
New Line of PICCO Inserts
with 3 Cutting Edges
New Product Announcement
14-2024
TURNING
METRIC
MAY 2024

Click for Short Video
Click for Short Video
LF
LU
CDX20˚
8˚
a DCONMS
WF
RE
Dimensions
Designation DCONMS D min CDX LU RE LF a WF IC
90
8
PMC R/LT20D30R10-10 4.00 3.00 0.20 9.30 0.10 24.00 2.40 1.35 •
PMC R/LT20D30R10-15 4.00 3.00 0.20 14.30 0.10 29.00 2.40 1.35 •
PMC LT20D30R10-20 4.00 3.00 0.20 14.30 0.10 34.00 2.40 1.35 •
PMC RT20D30R10-20 4.00 3.00 0.20 19.30 0.10 34.00 2.40 1.35 •
PMC R/LT20D40R10-10 4.00 4.00 0.30 9.30 0.10 24.00 3.30 1.85 •
PMC R/LT20D40R10-15 4.00 4.00 0.30 14.30 0.10 29.00 3.30 1.85 •
PMC R/LT20D40R10-20 4.00 4.00 0.30 19.30 0.10 34.00 3.30 1.85 •
PMC R/LT20D40R10-25 4.00 4.00 0.30 24.30 0.10 39.00 3.30 1.85 •
PMC R/LT20D50R15-10 5.00 5.00 0.50 9.30 0.15 25.00 4.00 2.30 •
PMC R/LT20D50R15-20 5.00 5.00 0.50 19.30 0.15 35.00 4.00 2.30 •
PMC R/LT20D50R15-25 5.00 5.00 0.50 24.30 0.15 40.00 4.00 2.30 •
PMC R/LT20D50R15-35 5.00 5.00 0.50 34.30 0.15 50.00 4.00 2.30 •
PMC R/LT20D60R15-15 6.00 6.00 0.50 14.30 0.15 30.00 5.00 2.80 •
PMC R/LT20D60R15-25 6.00 6.00 0.50 24.30 0.15 40.00 5.00 2.80 •
PMC R/LT20D60R15-30 6.00 6.00 0.50 29.30 0.15 45.00 5.00 2.80 •
PMC R/LT20D60R15-40 6.00 6.00 0.50 39.30 0.15 55.00 5.00 2.80 •
PMC R/LT20D70R15-20 7.00 7.00 0.60 19.30 0.15 35.00 5.90 3.30 •
PMC R/LT20D70R15-30 7.00 7.00 0.60 29.30 0.15 45.00 5.90 3.30 •
PMC R/LT20D70R15-40 7.00 7.00 0.60 39.30 0.15 55.00 5.90 3.30 •
PMC R/LT20D70R15-50 7.00 7.00 0.60 49.30 0.15 65.00 5.90 3.30 •
• Specify right- or left-hand bars
PICCO PMC R/L
Inserts with Three Cutting Edges for Internal Turning and Chamfering
New Product Announcement